
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-403. Exam Schedule

Thu, 15 Mar 14:30 — 17:00 TEST History and Methodology of Science  M16-162, M16-163, M16-164, M16-165
 Martinkus P.P.

Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  S15-501, S15-704  Gobrusenko K.I.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B17-202, B17-212
Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Legal Standarts and Regulations for Systems Security of Informational Infrastructure

 M17-506, M17-508  Melnikov D.A.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B17-901, B17-902, S17-501

 Shermenyova M.A.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B17-514

 Shermenyova M.A.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B17-511

 Shermenyova M.A.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science  B15-102, B15-202, S15-103  Sevryukov O.N.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-104, B16-105  Tischenko M.M.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Installations  S14-401, S14-402  Shikanov A.E.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Economic Analysis  S15-706, S15-707  Mamaeva A.V.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Systems and Networks  S14-101, S14-162  Prosandeev A.V.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Systems and Networks  S14-102, S14-161  Prosandeev A.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S14-105, S14-106, S14-602  Geraskin N.I.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Audit and Control  S14-504, S14-505, S15-704, S15-705  Savina N.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST International Legal Aspects of Nuclear Non Proliferation Safeguards of Nuclear

Materials  S15-104, S15-106, S15-602  Kulikov E.G.
Fri, 25 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Registration of Fast Rate Processes  M17-612  Gorbunov V.A.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-564, B16-701, B16-902

 Chechkina T.P.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-702  Chechkina T.P.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-511  Chechkina T.P.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-101, B16-103  Leonov A.S.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential Equations; Differential and Integral Equations  B16-601, B16-901

 Leonov A.S.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S16-713  Chechkina T.P.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-501, B16-511  Roslovtsev V.V.
Tue, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Logical Functional Modeling and Automation Design  B15-V71, B15-V72

 Yohin M.N.
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mainframes and Computer Systems  B15-502  Novikov G.G., Yadykin I.M.
Wed, 06 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B16-V71, B16-V74

 Yadykin I.M., Novikov G.G.
Thu, 07 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A17-401, A17-402, A17-403

 Martinkus P.P.
Thu, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B16-V75

 Yadykin I.M., Novikov G.G.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B17-402, B17-403  Sherstyukov V.B.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  S16-102  Tischenko M.M.
Sun, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  S17-701  Volkov N.P.
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  S17-702  Volkov N.P.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Gases and Condensed State  B15-104, S15-105  Isaenkova M.G.,

Elmanov G.N.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  S15-502, S15-503, S15-705

 Gobrusenko K.I.



Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  S15-501, S15-704  Gobrusenko K.I.
Sat, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S16-201, S16-301  Novohatko A.G.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Methods of Materials Research  S15-105  Yaltsev V.N.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S16-402, S16-403  Larionov A.A., Naraevskiy M.M.
Tue, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computer Graphics and Image Processing  B16-V71, B16-V74  Klarin A.P.,

Chepin E.V.
Wed, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B16-201  Muraviev S.E.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S17-102  Beloborodov V.N.
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B15-502  Dyumin A.A.,

Maksutov A.A.


